Selected - Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT
2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct VUID

363
204
357
363
363
354
353
232.3
435
364
206
390
390
390
214
144

Name

1032762913 ANDERSON,FRANK BERTRAND
1046271531 BLACKERBY,BILLY REED
1014668265 CASHION,PATSY ANN
1033417109 COUSINS,MARILYNN
1034058769 COUSINS,RICHARD DAVID
1033334345 DETMAR,BOBBIE SUE
1032946056 EVANS,BARRY MICHAEL
1034076676 HORCICA,ALLEN JAMES
1103054611 HUDGINS,DOUGLAS EARL
1033787353 JAMES,LILLIE JEAN
1137734849 MCAULIFFE,JILL ANN
2129710199 MCINTYRE,CHARLES RICHARD
1060529105 PUCKETT,CINDY LEE
1127016931 PUCKETT,MICHAEL DAVID
1032349039 SAM,MILDRED SARGENT
1008497152 STALEY,JERROLD JOSEPH

Ballot Status
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED
RECEIVED



