Selected - Election 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT 2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Precinct	VUID	Name	Ballot Status
363	1032762913	ANDERSON, FRANK BERTRAND	RECEIVED
204	1046271531	BLACKERBY, BILLY REED	RECEIVED
357	1014668265	CASHION, PATSY ANN	RECEIVED
363	1033417109	COUSINS, MARILYNN	RECEIVED
363	1034058769	COUSINS, RICHARD DAVID	RECEIVED
354	1033334345	DETMAR,BOBBIE SUE	RECEIVED
353	1032946056	EVANS, BARRY MICHAEL	RECEIVED
232.3	1034076676	HORCICA, ALLEN JAMES	RECEIVED
435	1103054611	HUDGINS,DOUGLAS EARL	RECEIVED
364	1033787353	JAMES,LILLIE JEAN	RECEIVED
206	1137734849	MCAULIFFE,JILL ANN	RECEIVED
390	2129710199	MCINTYRE, CHARLES RICHARD	RECEIVED
390	1060529105	PUCKETT,CINDY LEE	RECEIVED
390	1127016931	PUCKETT, MICHAEL DAVID	RECEIVED
214	1032349039	SAM, MILDRED SARGENT	RECEIVED
144	1008497152	STALEY, JERROLD JOSEPH	RECEIVED